
No. 
60 
66 
69 
228 
347 
412 
435 
815 
945 

Name 
Frederik HOJRIS 
Ilker LARRANGA OLANO 
Fernandez MACANAS 
Jessy NEELEMANN 
Johannes KLEIN 
Frederik Goul JENSEN 
Sam KORNELIUSSEN 
Hasanic SENAD 
Anthony BOURDON 

Entrant/Team 
MPS HUSQVARNA - Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Nat. 
DEN 
ESP 
ESP 
NED 
AUT 
DEN 
DEN 
FRA 
FRA 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

QUALIFYING A 

Qualifying 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

10.01.2016 10:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h

Motorsport Events
Schreibmaschinentext
Group A




